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APPENDIX B

Schedule 1

WEST MIDLANDS FIRE AND RESCUE AUTHORITY

Schedule of Special Responsibility Allowances 2023/2024

Responsibility

Chair

Vice-Chair

Leader of Principal Opposition Group
Collaboration and Transformation Chair
Collaboration and Transformation Vice Chair
Scrutiny Committee Chair

Scrutiny Committee Vice-Chair

Scrutiny Committee Member

Joint Consultative Panel Chair

Joint Consultative Panel Vice-Chair
Appeals, Standards and Appointments Chair
Appeals, Standards and Appointments Vice-Chair
Audit and Risk Committee Chair

Audit and Risk Committee Vice-Chair
Elected Member Basic Allowance

Independent’s allowances
Independent Member of the Audit Committee

OFFICIAL

SRA (£)
24,500
12,250

7,350
8,575
6,575
8,575
6,575
4,900
8,575
3,975
8,575
3,975
8,575
3,975
3,500

350



